
Board Position First Name Last Name Email Address
Phone 

Number
Kristel Acre Keller Williams 1st Realty realtorkristel@gmail.com 303.845.2373
Barb Austin Austin & Co. barb_austin@juno.com 303.452.5853

Education Committee April Berg Your Castle Real Estate aberg862@gmail.com 720.270.4498
Lindsay Coe Porchlight Real Estate Group lindsay.coe@porchlightgroup.com 303.246.9099

VP Membership Elect Mary Ann Curtis Sellstate Ace Realty maryanncurtis@yourcohome.com 303.531.0339
Stacy Dedin Market Masters Real Estate sdedin@mbpros.net 720.300.8814
Deanna Gamboa Innovative Real Estate Group deannagamboa@gmail.com 720.422.9320
Debi Keene Re/Max Momentum dkeenerealtor@aol.com 303.949.5478
Diane Lewis DY Lewis Realty & Company dylewis851@aol.com 303.452.5853
Laura Lopez Keller Williams Avenues Realty, LLC lauralopez@kw.com 720.484.8600
Joan Mahan Coldwell Banker joanmahan@gmail.com 303.669.7598
Jody Malone Teater Realty Company jmgottago@aol.com 303.536.9500
Judy Malouff Malouff & Associates judymalouff@msn.com 303.591.3317

President Tammy Marasia Your Castle Real Estate allactionteam@gmail.com 303.962.4272
Elizabeth Martin Hepp Realty, LLC bethmartin@bethsredshoes.com 303.859.4973
Patty McKendry McKendry Real Estate padimak@mbpros.net 303.587.0975

President Elect Kristen Miller A Perfect Location Realty kristen@aperfectinvestment.com 303.503.9823
Beth Ann Mott Innovative Real Estate Group bethann@bethannmott.com 303.919.6864
Corene Nyberg Keller Williams Avenues Realty, LLC corenenyberg@kw.com 303.840.8680
Suzanne Offe One Source Luxury Homes suzanneoffe@gmail.com 303.956.9665
Kim Poplawski Equity Colorado, LLC kjprealtor@gmail.com 720.722.1401
Jennifer Prestwich Your Castle Real Estate
Gilda Ramirez HomeSmart Realty Group gildaram@gmail.com 303.564.2407
Tabatha Ratliff Teater Realty Company trgottago@aol.com 303.908.6518
Jackie Roberts G.J. Gardner

VP Membership Stacey Schalk Innovative Real Estate Group stacey@soldbyschalk.com 303.919.2363
Deborah Sinsel Cheery Creek Properties coloradohouseexpert@gmail.com 303.478.4499

Education Committee Christine Tomovich Your Castle Real Estate ctomovich@comcast.net 303.523.3776
Myrna Triolo HomeSmart Realty Group triolohome@gmail.com 303-520-4458
Alys Veal Veal & Associates, Inc. alysrveal@gmail.com 303.452.5853
Lori Walter Walter Realty loriwalter@earthlink.net 303.868.4835
Rose Wickwire Keller Willams Avenues Realty, LLC rosepwickwire@kw.com 303.906.6157
Tamara Wildhagen Blue Sage Realty tammy@bluesagehomes.com 720.271.0373
Ed Boyle Katchen Company eboyle@katchencompany.com
Dick Crook 8101 E. Belleview Ave., Ste. F d.crook.pms@gmail.com 303.359.7353
Alex Kishinevsky 1776 S. Jackson St., #412 alex@yourcastle.org 720.218.9364

Expertise Board Position First Name Last Name Email Address
Phone 

Number
Lender Treasurer Jaye Forte Academy Mortgage jaye.forte@academymortgage.com 303.888.7183
Lender Kim Hajek Caliber Home Loans kim.hajek@caliberfunding.com 303.503.2634
Title Rep Secretary Barbara Hanson Assured Title Agency bhanson@assuredtitleagency.com 720.837.7280
Title Rep Aryn Lallas Land Title alallas@ltgc.com 720-810-3612
Title Closer Joan Metcalf Assured Title Agency jmetcalf@assuredtitleagency.com 720.542.6941
Stager Johanna Wells Johanna Wells Staging johanna@johannawells.com 303.442.4000
Lender Affiliate Chair Membership Marla Wynn Citywide Home Loans marla.wynn@chl.cc 303.317.6612
Stager Trish Bradley Three Horse Design 3horsedesign@gmail.com 303.243.0728
Stager Mary Jean Cipro MJ Designs & Interiors designbymaryjean@yahoo.com 303.910.2371
Title Rep DJ Edwards Homestead Title djedwards8386@gmail.com 720.420.4480
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